HMC CAPITAL LTD.

HMC CAPITAL LTD.
ISIN: AU0000058943  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/09 08:10:13

Price
6.87 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.86%(-0.13)

AU0000058943
HMC

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
1,466 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

6.84 AUD (2,971)
6.88 AUD (4,239)
7.01 AUD

7.03 AUD

6.84 AUD

7.00 AUD
6.922506 AUD
737,112
5,141,409.19
2,079

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03
2024/05/02
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000058943&ID_NOTATION=269240987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb20d1fb7f063f227f84ee8f31b901ca20fa6a45439d490f613ce5763b6f74fc&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42a923600550f1df6&time=1715327738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc657326dba5f2cbbb26a4eed817fa2ed772cd42b051280d5c2f5da0d393347c&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=75ecd33e39b37ae43&time=1715327738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=265c46d959e665643a36c2987f8a7bc242292de617414c7d94452bf3734dcced&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f3d78b2dc142117d5&time=1715327738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26ca3917059b5b850edfc65622323992a944a0f30b34aac6fe6a5a845f280b6c&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=576e7c1cdb7794469&time=1715327738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a16164ca8581eb98d0fb37280d4bb6297cdf01fce323b7371b5374cac7ef097c&idfile=60279&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60279%2F2024-05-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c8ca4d9bd70499c85&time=1715327738&tool=RSC

HMC CAPITAL LTD.

Details

2024/05/09 08:10:13

Price
6.87 AUD
Difference © -1.86%(-0.13)
General attributes
ISIN AU0000058943
Symbol HMC
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,466 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.84 AUD (2,971)
Ask (Ask size) 6.88 AUD (4,239)
Open 7.01 AUD
High 7.03 AUD
Low 6.84 AUD
Close (prev. day) 7.00 AUD
VWAP 6.922506 AUD
Volume (pcs) 737,112
Trading volume 5,141,409.19
Number of trades 2,079
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +46.79% +63.57% -46.44%
Perf (abs.) +2.19 +2.67 -5.96
Beta 2.25 1.80 1.55
Volatility  41.33 35.01 67.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Australian Securities
Exchange

6.74 AUD (729,944
6.57 AUD (502,248
6.41 AUD (479,664
5.48 AUD (618,251
7.35 AUD (2024/03/15
5.45 AUD (2024/01/18
7.35 AUD (2024/03/15
4.06 AUD (2023/10/31

_ = T T — o =

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
2024/05/ 09:15 4.20 EUR 0.00 3
08
- - - 0.00 -
2024/05/ 08:10 6.87 AUD 5.14 2,079
09
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269240987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315431618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379562059

HMC CAPITAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
HMC CAPITAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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